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下り 停留所名 ラップ キロ程
1 栄町１ 0:00 0 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40
2 わかくさ・プラザ 0:05 2.1 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45
3 関市役所 0:01 0.1 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46
4 中濃厚生病院 0:01 0.8 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47
5 関口駅前 0:06 2.4 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53
6 関中央病院前 0:03 1.8 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56
7 稲河 0:02 0.6 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58
8 桜ヶ丘小学校前 0:01 0.5 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59
9 稲口東 0:01 0.4 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00

10 桜台西口 0:01 0.4 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01
11 桜台 0:01 0.3 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02
12 桜台東 0:01 0.5 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03
13 小迫間公民館 0:02 0.4 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05
14 迫間台１丁目１４番 0:01 1.4 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06
15 迫間台中央公園 0:02 0.8 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08
16 迫間台公民センター 0:01 0.3 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09
17 上迫間西 0:03 1.3 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12
18 上迫間公民館 0:01 0.4 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13
19 下迫間大雲寺 0:03 2.1 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16
20 下迫間公民センター 0:02 0.7 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18

0:38 17.3
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上り 停留所名 ラップ キロ程
20 下迫間公民センター 0:00 0 8:20 9:50 13:20 15:20
19 下迫間大雲寺 0:02 0.7 8:22 9:52 13:22 15:22
18 上迫間公民館 0:03 2.1 8:25 9:55 13:25 15:25
17 上迫間西 0:01 0.4 8:26 9:56 13:26 15:26
16 迫間台公民センター 0:03 1.3 8:29 9:59 13:29 15:29
15 迫間台中央公園 0:01 0.3 8:30 10:00 13:30 15:30
14 迫間台１丁目 0:02 0.8 8:32 10:02 13:32 15:32
13 小迫間公民館 0:01 1.4 8:33 10:03 13:33 15:33
12 桜台東 0:02 0.4 8:35 10:05 13:35 15:35
11 桜台 0:01 0.5 8:36 10:06 13:36 15:36
10 桜台西口 0:01 0.3 8:37 10:07 13:37 15:37
9 稲口東 0:01 0.4 8:38 10:08 13:38 15:38
8 桜ヶ丘小学校前 0:02 0.4 8:40 10:10 13:40 15:40
7 稲河 0:01 0.5 8:41 10:11 13:41 15:41
6 関中央病院 0:01 0.6 8:42 10:12 13:42 15:42
5 関口駅前 0:03 1.8 8:45 10:15 13:45 15:45
4 中濃厚生病院 0:06 2.4 8:51 10:21 13:51 15:51
3 関市役所 0:01 0.8 8:52 10:22 13:52 15:52
2 わかくさ・プラザ 0:01 0.1 8:53 10:23 13:53 15:53
1 栄町１ 0:05 2.1 8:58 10:28 13:58 15:58
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